Your recycling box needs...
Aerosols, glass jars and food cans. Don't let them
spend eternity in landfill. Our research shows that 42
per cent of cans and 20 per cent of jars are still going
to landfill. Please put them in your box so they can
become new products.

Useful tips

®  Tell us if you need an extra bag

®  Additional recycling can be put in a similar
container

You can put your name and number on your box
If you move house please leave your box behind
If you don’t have a box/bag contact 01305
251010

Want to recycle more?
Plastic bottles

Aluminium foil These can be taken to recycling

Books centres across the district, where

Textiles you will also find banks for

Music CDs paper, glass and cans.
Ink cartridges

Want to do even more?

Home compost garden waste, fruit/vegetable peelings
Use bags for life

Stop junk mail

Use real nappies

Choose products with less packaging

Week 1 or week 2?

If you are not sure which week your recycling is collected, visit
www.dorsetforyou.com/recycling/west or call 01305 251010.

Every fortnight on the same day as your rubbish
collection we will pick up your recycling.

What we collect

Glass bottles and jars,
drink cans, metal cans,
aerosols

- window glass, ceramics, plastic, foil

Mixed paper and cardboard, newspapers,
magazines, junk mail, brochures, envelopes,
cereal packets. Larger cardboard items can
be flat packed and placed under the box/bag

What we
don’t collect

Plastics

Battery %
bag X

Batteries,
mobile phones

and chargers Thanks for making

a difference - Your

recycling efforts helped
stop 10,647 tonnes of
waste going to landfill
last year.

For more information
Waste = lt's a way of life in Dorset  ¢all 01305 251010
Parinership

Councis working logether www.dorsetforyou.com/recycling/west
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Rubbish and kerbside
recycling arrangements
for Christmas and New
Year 2013/14

Normal day Rearranged day

Wednesday 25 December

Friday 27 December

SN

Thursday 26 December

Saturday 28 December

Friday 27 December

Monday 30 December

Monday 30 December

Tuesday 31 December

Tuesday 31 December

Thursday 2 January

Wednesday 1 January

Friday 3 January

Thursday 2 January

Saturday 4 January

Friday 3 January

Monday 6 January

Monday 6 January

Tuesday 7 January

Tuesday 7 January

Wednesday 8 January

Wednesday 8 January

Thursday 9 January

Thursday 9 January

Friday 10 January

Friday 10 January

Saturday 11 January

Normal collections resume on Monday 13

January 2014. All other bank holiday
collections will take place as normal.
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Please put your
recycling out with
your rubbish
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Year arrangements

E:'f_:.r:: :C':'E,r‘:i;;'_:'

Councils working together



